
SHOWER TRAY - KURAI

FINISHES

MEASURES

SNOW WHITE SIMPLY GREY DARK 

32

64

36

80

The measurements are in inches

Anti-slip surface                 Antibacterial                  Easy cleaning            Cut to measure 

Material: Polyurethane resin. Texture: Natural stone finish. Drain and grate stain steel included.

FEATURES

Thickness: 1  3/16


